
 

 
 

                 2024 -2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Infants 
6 weeks- 
12 months 

 

Toddlers 
13 months- 
24 months 

 

Pre-K2 
(Not Fully Potty 
Trained 3yr olds) 

2 year olds 

 

Pre-K3  
(Fully Potty 
Trained 3yr olds) 

3 year olds                   

 

Pre-K4 
 
 
4 year olds 

Tuition Amount $800 monthly $780 monthly $760  monthly $740 monthly $700 monthly 

       Annual Registration Fees $100 $100 $125 $175 $220 

School Hours 7am-6pm 7am-6pm 7am-6pm 7am-6pm 7am-6pm 

 
 
 
 

 
Kindergarten 
2nd Grade 

 
3rd Grade –  
6th Grade 

Tuition Amount $650 monthly $650 monthly 
Annual Registration $75 $75 

Book Fee $175 $275 

PTSA dues $25 $25 
Property Maintenance Fee $25 $25 

Class Supplies $25 $25 
Technology Fee $50 $50 

Annual Registration Fees $375 $475 
After School Care $150 monthly/ $20 daily $150 monthly/ $20 daily 

Lunch $60 monthly $60 monthly 
Morning care 7:00am-8:30am 7:00am-8:30am 
School Hours 8:30am-4:00pm 8:30am-4:00pm 

After School Hours 4pm-6pm 4pm-6pm 

*5% discount sibling discount 
Securing Space:  Annual registration fees must be paid in full to secure a space. 
Fundraising Fee:  A $200 fundraising fee (per family) must be paid in full by March 1st  
Late Pick Up:  All students must be picked up by the end of their school day.  A $2 per minute late charge is applied whenever 
students are picked up later than that time. 
All fees paid, including initial fees are non-refundable 
 


